Progressive’ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
furniture Jtem No: D834-95
Description: COUNTER TABLE & 3 STOOLS

IMPORTANT NOTE:

*Place all wooden parts on a clean and smooth surface such
as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.
*Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.
*Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing
straps before you start to assemble.
*Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
*Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST

NO. COMPONENT QTY.| [NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |TABLELEG @ EPo———=po |1pcs| | A |M4x 110MM ALLENKEY [ | 1pcs
2 |TABLE LEG @ EPpo———o (1pcs | | B |M5x8MM ALLENKEY [ | 1PCS
3 |TABLE LEG © EPp——po |2pcs | | C | M6x40MM JCBC BOLT ~ (—mmm | sPcs
4 | TABLE TOP &——=|1rcs| | D |M8x60MMJCBC BOLT (J—mmmm| srcs
5 |SIDE STRETCHER U= |2pcs| | E |M8x14MM SPRING WASHER () | sPcs
6 |REAR STRETCHER g—————2|1pcs| | F |MS8x22MM FLAT WASHER © | spcs
7 |SCALLOPED APRON - |4vcs| | G | M4 x45MM PAN HEAD SCREW 0mam= | 6 pCs

2 ¢ & = |
"_l\g:' 2 A %
e 3
& PLEASE LAY TABLE TOP ON SOFT, CLEAN SURFACE TO ASSEMBLE
USB POWER OUTLET CAN BE SET UP AT THE DIRECTION PREFFERED BY TURNING AROUND THE TABLE TOP

STEP 3

) @ /N\NOT INCLUDED

A

For Your Safety!

MADE IN MALAYSIA 20211209


AutoCAD SHX Text
.


furniture Jtem No: D834-95
Description: COUNTER TABLE & 3 STOOLS

Progressive?’ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

(X

Q
=
e

558
g

(AR

u_-/v,z,(—um
|II(1|nl(_ ]

i

S (1

23

IMPORTANT NOTE:

*Place all wooden parts on a clean and smooth surface such
as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.
*Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.
*Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing
straps before you start to assemble.
*Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
*Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

A PARTS FOR EACH CHAIR '
PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST
NO. COMPONENT QTY.| |NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |SEAT CUSHION @ pes| | A | M4x 60MM ALLEN KEY | 1ecs
B | M6 x 4SMM JCBC BOLT @ —mmm | 4pcs
2 |SHORT SIDE STRETCHER 2 PCS
C | M6 x 13MM SPRING WASHER 0| 4rcs
LONG FRONT/
3 2PCS
REAR STRETCHER D | M6 x 19MM FLAT WASHER @ 4PCS
St
4 |LEGS ‘gfl.. 4PCS E

ANY BOLTS UNTIL ALL PARTS
ARE IN PLACE IN STEP 3

A\NOT

INCLUDED

STEP 4

"

MADE IN

MALAYSIA

20211209


AutoCAD SHX Text
.


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	D834-95 - COUNTER TABLE & 3 STOOLS.pdf
	9195 COUNTER TABLE D834-95
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	D834-64 - UPH COUNTER STOOL
	Sheets and Views
	Model






